2010 Hydro Tek (06/10 HX21004E3 - E4.docx)
HX Series – Pressure Steamer
Steam / Hot / Cold Water:  Diesel Heated, Electric Motor
The HX Series combines the cleaning power of high pressure with the grease cutting effectiveness of hot water.  The
front mounted controls let you easily adjust the soap ratio and the temperature up to 250°F.  The stainless steel panels
and advanced features give years of trouble free service. A great piece of cleaning equipment anywhere electrical power
is available and fast cleaning is needed.
PRESSURE 2100psi
FLOW CAPACITY 4.3gpm
OUTLET TEMP Adjustable Temperature up to 250° F  (170° rise)
POWER/ENGINE 7.5hp
VOLTS/PHASE/AMP E3 is 208/230v / 3ph / 24amp,           E4 is 460v / 3ph / 12amp
CONTROLS/SWITCHES Hour meter, lighted on/off switches, adjustable temperature, panel mounted soap control
PUMP Cat Pump - Oil Bath, Triplex, Ceramic Plungers, Brass head, Stainless Steel Valves
POWER DRIVE Belt Drive
PRESSURE CONTROL Regulator controlled, adjustable pressure wand, safety relief valve, safety burst disc
WATER SUPPLY 4 gallon float tank, double inlet filtration
PRESSURE HOSE 3/8” x 50’ 250°F 5800psi, non-marking
GUN / WAND 48” molded insulator, adj. pressure wand with quick coupler
SOAP INJECTION Inlet Chemical Injection at Full Pressure, Stainless Steel Chemical Metering Valve
NOZZLE #6.0 (0°, 15°, 40°)
BURNER COIL ½” Schedule 80 4 Pancake High Efficiency Coil, Stainless Steel Enclosure
BURNER/POWER Oil Fired, Forced Draft, Automatic Ignition, Fuel Solenoid, Fuel Filter with Water Separator
BURNER FUEL / CAP Diesel fuel #1 or #2, Kerosene, Stove oil, JP8 fuel, 8 gallon capacity
FRAME CONSTRUCTION Stainless steel frame, coil wrap and panels
WHEELS 4) 13” tires installed
NET WEIGHT/DIM. 440# 47”x29”x42”
*Specifications subject to change without notification and may vary due to ambient conditions
Featuring:
 Instant Trigger Start (ITS):  The machine and burner
starts and stops instantly when the trigger gun is pulled or
released.
 High Burner Output: Provides the highest rise in water
temperature in its class, even from the coldest water
supply, with over 500,000 BTU.
 Adjustable Controls for Multiple Applications: The
temperature and soap can easily be adjusted from the
front mounted control knobs and the pressure is adjusted
at the wand.
 Steam Selection at Full Output: Adjustable knob lets you
select steam up to 250° F without the loss of flow,
pressure or switching valves or nozzles.
Options…
Hose Reel, 3000psi (AR187), or 5000psi (AR188)
TO: ______________________________________
COMMENTS: ______________________________
YOUR PRICE:  _____________________________
DISTRIBUTED BY: